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1. USE

Decoration and reserve for future use.
(Supplied with M3.5 screws for Flush mounting or surface mounting BS 
boxes.)

2. RANGE

Designation

1G BLANKING PLATE

2G BLANKING PLATE

1G 2 MODULES ARTEOR ADAPTOR

 2G 2 MODULES ARTEOR ADAPTORS

KEYSTONE ADAPTER DOUBLE

KEYSTONE ADAPTER DOUBLE
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Accessory

3. DIMENSIONS (mm)

3. DIMENSIONS (mm)(Continued)

MEC15062XX MY

MEC15062XX MY

MEC15062XX MY

MEC15063XX MY

MEC15063XX MY

MEC15063XX MY

MEC15063XX MY

MEC17060XX MY

MEC17060XX MY

MEC17064XX MY

MEC17060XX MY

MEC17060XX MY

MEC17061XX MY

MEC17061XX MY

MEC17065XX MY

MEC17061XX MY

MEC17061XX MY

MEC17064XX

MEC17064XX

MEC17064XX

MEC17065XX

MEC17065XX

MEC17065XX
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4. TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

4.1 Material characteristics
Plate: PC
Frame: PC
Other: PC
Self-extinguishing: 
+ 650° C / 30 s

4.2 Climatic characteristics
Storage temperatures: -10℃ to +70℃
Operating temperatures: -5℃ to +35℃

4.3 Mechanical characteristics
Impact test: IK04
Protection against solids & liquids: IP20

5. CLEANING

Surface cleaning with a soft, slightly damp cloth.
Do not use: acetone, tar remover, trichloroethylene

6. CONFORMITY - APPROVALS

Conform to IEC 60670-1

Comply with installation and manufacturing standards.

Refer to e-catalogue.

B

A

Obria  ™                 Cat. No(s): 

                                                     "XX" = Color / finishes: WH SL CH BL RG                    

                                                                                               "MY" = Malaysia
                    

MEC15062/63XX MY  MEC17060/61/64/65XX MY  

Cat. No.

-Matt colors finishes

SL
CH: Champagne
BL: Matt Black
RG: Rose gold

WH: Matt White
: Dark silver

Colours
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